Promodis (|

Tendeur galva 2 boucles dia 08m/m v

Référence : P1B8145658

Type

@ (mm)

B (mm)

D (mm)

C (mm)

E (mm)
Résistance (kg)
L2 (mm)

L1 (mm)

Types de produits

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

Tendeur 2 boucles

8 mm

105 mm

52 mm

79 mm

11 mm

410 kg

227 mm

147 mm

TENDEUR GALVA ANNEAU / ANNEAU

1
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